
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 208.2 280.0 10

2 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 210.0 265.0 8

3 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 265.0 6

4 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 206.0 260.0 4

5 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 255.0 2

6 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 255.0 1

7 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 245.0 0

8 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 245.0 0

9 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 225.0 0

10 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 215.0 0

11 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 205.0 210.0 0

12 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 215.0 195.0 0

13 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 204.0 175.0 0

14 Braylon Mitchell Little River High School 212.0 165.0 0

15 Kaiden Hatch Riley County High School 198.8 0 0

16 Reese Perry Solomon High School 209.0 0 0

17 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 0 0

18 Martin Loecker Riley County High School 215.8 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 455.0 10

2 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 208.2 435.0 8

3 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 425.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 425.0 4

5 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 205.0 395.0 2

6 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 206.0 375.0 1

7 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 365.0 0

8 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 355.0 0

9 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 210.0 345.0 0

10 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 335.0 0

11 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 315.0 0

12 Martin Loecker Riley County High School 215.8 300.0 0

13 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 204.0 290.0 0

14 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 215.0 280.0 0

15 Braylon Mitchell Little River High School 212.0 270.0 0

16 Kaiden Hatch Riley County High School 198.8 235.0 0

17 Reese Perry Solomon High School 209.0 0 0

18 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 275.0 10

2 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 205.0 265.0 8

3 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 265.0 6

4 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 245.0 4

5 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 208.2 240.0 2

6 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 235.0 1

7 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 205.0 0

8 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 210.0 205.0 0

9 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 185.0 0

10 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 215.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 204.0 175.0 0

12 Martin Loecker Riley County High School 215.8 175.0 0

13 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 170.0 0

14 Kaiden Hatch Riley County High School 198.8 155.0 0

15 Braylon Mitchell Little River High School 212.0 135.0 0

16 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 206.0 0 0

17 Reese Perry Solomon High School 209.0 0 0

18 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 995.0 10

2 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 208.2 955.0 8

3 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 925.0 6

4 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 915.0 4

5 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 205.0 870.0 2

6 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 845.0 1

7 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 210.0 815.0 0

8 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 795.0 0

9 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 765.0 0

10 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 720.0 0

11 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 215.0 655.0 0

12 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 204.0 640.0 0

13 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 206.0 635.0 0

14 Braylon Mitchell Little River High School 212.0 570.0 0

15 Martin Loecker Riley County High School 215.8 475.0 0

16 Kaiden Hatch Riley County High School 198.8 390.0 0

17 Reese Perry Solomon High School 209.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 0 0


